
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       



21 250,763 30,371 281,134

1 250,763 30,371 281,134

26,781,208 30,371 26,811,579



1 171,760 205 171,965

1 171,760 205 171,965

2 3,775,867 6,804 3,782,671

1 3,344,201 4,771 3,348,972

2 230,835 1,243 232,078

3 120,922 566 121,488

4 51,147 43 51,190

6 27,601 181 27,782

3 6,618,297 8,176 6,626,473

1 4,103,077 4,566 4,107,643

2 2,096,614 3,223 2,099,837

3 418,221 387 418,608

4 2,380,084 2,180 2,382,264

1 1,561,053 1,925 1,562,978

2 819,031 255 819,286

6 934,398 1,516 935,914

1 829,450 1,516 830,966

7 687,332 635 687,967

1 687,332 635 687,967

8 3,554,474 2,240 3,556,714

1 221,290 1,499 222,789

4 882,412 741 883,153

9 1,078,968 4,329 1,083,297

1 1,078,968 4,329 1,083,297

10 2,761,389 4,286 2,765,675

1 472,287 1,032 473,319



2 483,149 143 483,292

3 187,034 41 187,075

5 167,356 1,177 168,533

6 919,727 1,063 920,790

7 488,084 830 488,914

26,781,208 30,371 26,811,579



21 250,763 30,371 281,134

26,781,208 30,371 26,811,579



1 171,760 205 171,965

2 3,775,867 6,804 3,782,671

3 6,618,297 8,176 6,626,473

4 2,380,084 2,180 2,382,264

6 934,398 1,516 935,914

7 687,332 635 687,967

8 3,554,474 2,240 3,556,714

9 1,078,968 4,329 1,083,297

10 2,761,389 4,286 2,765,675

26,781,208 30,371 26,811,579



205

6,804

8,176

2,180

1,516

635

2,240

4,329

4,286

0 0 0 30,371



1 250,763 30,371 281,134

250,763 30,371 281,134



30,3711 30,371



35,6072457 35,362 245

982,1793,9491 978,230 3,949

205171,760 171,965 2050 00

171,9652051 171,760 205



4 30 30

152

223 174

2 36 36

1

19 77 76

1

4 502 501

11

2,638

3 2,852 203

5182 518

19 1 1

2

4 28 26

144

13 145

2 31 31



187,5151,2431 186,272 1,243

4,7713,344,201 3,348,972 4,7710 00

29,89521210 29,683 212

427,3443659 426,979 365



2

4 124 122

717

3 756 39

3142 314

919 9

4 21 21

108

43 112

2 70 70

1019 10

4 45 45

232

63 238

2 72 72

19 5 5



27,7821811 27,601 181

4351,147 51,190 430 00

10,649431 10,606 43

566120,922 121,488 5660 00

121,4885661 120,922 566

1,243230,835 232,078 1,2430 00



3 125 125

272 27

4 8 8

353 35

1219 12

4 74 74

384

3 394 10

862 86

1

19 49 48



1,354,8361,7794 1,353,057 1,779

5,749742 5,675 74

1,892,7581,8011 1,890,957 1,801

18127,601 27,782 1810 00



1,259

28 1,779 520

419 4

4 7 7

34

13 35

2 28 28

28 491 491

3519 35

4 157 157

835

3 893 58

2252 225

419 4

4 25 25



387418,221 418,608 3870 00

37,6083871 37,221 387

3,2232,096,614 2,099,837 3,2230 00

1,125,0983,2234 1,121,875 3,223

4,5664,103,077 4,107,643 4,5660 00

912851,7619125 850,849



2019 20

4 33 33

175

3 190 15

1442 144

19 129 129

4

4 328 324

1,845

3 1,917 72

8492 849

44

86828 912



255819,031 819,286 2550 00

116,1352552 115,880 255

1,9251,561,053 1,562,978 1,9250 00

3 81,035 26881,303268

1,163,2351,6571 1,161,578 1,657



364 36

3 183 183

362 36

319 3

4 38 38

191

93 200

2 27 27

1

6419 65

4 184 184

994

173 1,011

2 397 397



635687,332 687,967 6350 00

95,2636351 94,628 635

1,516829,450 830,966 1,5160 00

182,2861,4232 180,863 1,423

34,785931 34,692 93



1219 12

4 87 87

442

3 454 12

822 82

1

19 44 43

2

4 160 158

827

563 883

2 336 336

4 15 15

77

3 78 1



524,8434,3291 520,514 4,329

741882,412 883,153 7410 00

162,5137411 161,772 741

1,499221,290 222,789 1,4990 00

222,7891,4991 221,290 1,499



2,325

3 2,530 184

1,2002 1,200

1419 14

4 97 97

499

3 530 31

1002 100

1

19 35 34

4

4 176 172

920

663 986

2 302 302



344,2311431 344,088 143

1,032472,287 473,319 1,0320 00

459,7631,0322 458,731 1,032

4,3291,078,968 1,083,297 4,3290 00



2

174 19

3 95 95

292 29

1919 19

4 133 133

705

3 757 52

1232 123

1

19 158 157

5

4364 441

1

20



395,5509001 394,650 900

1,177167,356 168,533 1,1770 00

168,5331,1771 167,356 1,177

41187,034 187,075 410 00

134,992411 134,951 41

1430 00143483,149 483,292



4 104 104

534

3 589 55

1812 181

6019 60

4 107 107

676

3 688 12

3222 322

74 7

3 34 34



830488,084 488,914 8300 00

295,4658303 294,635 830

1,063919,727 920,790 1,0630 00

200,8241634 200,661 163



1

19 10 9

4

4 112 108

578

3 582 4

1262 126

119 1

4 21 21

112

183 130

2 11 11

19 26 26













 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      



10 324,833 491 325,324

1 282,833 491 283,324

3,588,297 491 3,588,788

1 69,079 491 69,570

1 65,458 491 65,949

3,588,297 491 3,588,788



10 324,833 491 325,324

3,588,297 491 3,588,788



1 69,079 491 69,570

3,588,297 491 3,588,788



491

0 0 0 491



1 282,833 491 283,324

282,833 491 283,324



4913 491



49165,458 65,949 4910 00

63,7674911 63,276 491



19 14 14

1

4 50 49

272

243 296

2 131 131
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10 799,580 868 800,448

1 799,580 868 800,448

5,295,968 868 5,296,836

1 67,446 286 67,732

1 66,125 286 66,411

6 243,417 582 243,999

2 37,035 172 37,207

3 118,463 410 118,873

5,295,968 868 5,296,836



8 58,351 44 58,395

1 50,951 44 50,995

67,709 44 67,753

2 21,264 44 21,308

4 8,670 44 8,714

67,709 44 67,753





10 799,580 868 800,448

5,295,968 868 5,296,836



1 67,446 286 67,732

6 243,417 582 243,999

5,295,968 868 5,296,836



286

582

0 0 0 868



799,580 868 800,448

1 799,580 868 800,448



8681 868



49,1884103 48,778 410

17237,035 37,207 1720 00

37,2071721 37,035 172

28666,125 66,411 2860 00

65,9652861 65,679 286



234

3 237 3

1162 116

419 4

4 22 22

114

3 116 2

302 30

719 7

4 35 35

181

153 196

2 48 48



410118,463 118,873 4100 00



19 13 13

2

424 44













8 58,351 44 58,395

67,709 44 67,753



2 21,264 44 21,308

67,709 44 67,753



44

0 0 0 44



50,951 44 50,995

1 50,951 44 50,995



441 44



448,670 8,714 440 00

8,714441 8,670 44



4 7 7

36

3 37 1









 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      



5 178,723 520 179,243

2 178,723 520 179,243

275,627 520 276,147

1 128,548 520 129,068

1 128,548 520 129,068

275,627 520 276,147



5 178,723 520 179,243

275,627 520 276,147



1 128,548 520 129,068

275,627 520 276,147



520

0 0 0 520



178,723 520 179,243

1 178,723 520 179,243



5201 520



520128,548 129,068 5200 00

129,0685201 128,548 520



19 5 5

2

674 69

2

356

233 381

2 65 65













 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      



5 80,723 1,259 81,982

1 80,635 1,259 81,894

275,768 1,259 277,027

1 207,408 1,259 208,667

1 207,408 1,259 208,667

275,768 1,259 277,027



5 80,723 1,259 81,982

275,768 1,259 277,027



1 207,408 1,259 208,667

275,768 1,259 277,027



1,259

0 0 0 1,259



80,635 1,259 81,894

1 80,635 1,259 81,894



1,2591 1,259



1,259207,408 208,667 1,2590 00

208,6671,2591 207,408 1,259



19 23 23

1464 146

25

751

1143 890

2 200 200













   

   

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

 

 

                                     

       

      

     

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

      





























   

   

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

 

 

                                     

       

     

     

 

 

  

 

 

 

         

 






















